Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havana Adiseshiah-Cummins - (813402) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.31
1:14.48
1:15.65
1:16.10
1:16.77
1:20.02
1:20.41
1:21.60

1:28.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.77
1:15.65
1:14.31
1:14.48
1:16.10
1:20.02
1:20.41
1:21.60

1:28.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

384
382
364
358
348
308
303
290
230

WA Pts

348
364
384
382
358
308
303
290
230

Round

m I I MM

-n

I I T

Round

F

m I m m I

I I T

Date

14/11/15
10/10/15
29/11/15
03/10/15
29/11/15
29/03/15
01/03/15
11/01/15
29/11/14

Date

29/11/15
29/11/15
14/11/15
10/10/15
03/10/15
29/03/15
01/03/15
11/01/15
29/11/14

Meet

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Saxon Crown Club Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Saxon Crown Club Championships 2015
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships 2015

Saxon Crown Club Championships 2015

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Venue

Luton
Braintree
Glass Mill
Cambridge
Glass Mill
Fullwell Cross
Gillingham
Canterbury

Lewisham

Venue

Glass Mill
Glass Mill
Luton
Braintree
Cambridge
Fullwell Cross
Gillingham
Canterbury

Lewisham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



