Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havana Adiseshiah-Cummins - (813402) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.31	384	F	14/11/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Luton	Saxon Crown	3
1:14.48	382	F	10/10/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Braintree	Saxon Crown	3
1:15.65	364	Н	29/11/15	Saxon Crown Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
1:16.10	358	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	Saxon Crown	2
1:16.77	348	F	29/11/15	Saxon Crown Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
1:20.02	308	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
1:20.41	303	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
1:21.60	290	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
1:28.14	230	Н	29/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.77	348	F	29/11/15	Saxon Crown Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
1:15.65	364	Н	29/11/15	Saxon Crown Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
1:14.31	384	F	14/11/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Luton	Saxon Crown	3
1:14.48	382	F	10/10/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Braintree	Saxon Crown	3
1:16.10	358	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	Saxon Crown	2
1:20.02	308	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
1:20.41	303	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
1:21.60	290	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
1:28.14	230	Н	29/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS